
ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V.

Paulaner Cup 201 2
am 22.09.2012

l.Platz München 1
mit den Schützen:

Ettner Norbert 588
Aumann Thomas 573
Reichhuber Stefan 568

2.Ptatz Schützengilde Angerberg 1717 Ringe
mit den Schützen:

Strillinger Sonja 581

Peer Franziska 571
Bichler Markus 565

3.Platz ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
mit den Schützen:

Leibig Martin 571
Plötz Ursula 561

Plötz Hermann 554

 .Platz ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2
mit den Schützen:

Müller Reinhold 562
Huber Horst 552
Lukas Albert 521

S.Platz Münch en 2
mit den Schützen:

Spillner Alex 558
Waldinger Viktoria 536
Kreuzinger Matthias 524

6.PIatz ASG Zirndorf
mit den Schützen:

Harrer Markus 552
Gerlach Oliver 528
Pohl Frank 525

1729 Ringe

1686 Ringe

1635 Ringe

1618 Ringe

--{sffi
l

1605 Ringe

phlut
Hervorheben
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ASG Winzerer Fähndl e'V'

Paulaner CUP 2012
am 22.09.20'12

', T.Platz Sportsch. Köln-stammheim
t, mit den Schützen:
i Lutzenkirchen Reiner 552

s.Platz BKAMV
mit den Schützen:

Salvisberg Mario

König Robert
Tschanz Heinz

546

500

Ber. Armbr. Match.

g.Platz Team SG MittelbaYern
mit den Schützen:

WintermaYr Peter 530

Kräck RaPhael 527

Keller Günther 514

Thurau Detlev

Endres StePhan

1598 Ringe

S. V. 1595 Ringe

1571 Ringe

545

531

519

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben
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Rangliste zum Wettkampf: Paulaner Cup 2012 Kombination
I

Rang Schütze

Stand : 22.09.20'12 17 ;29:30

1. Eftner Norbert

2. Strillinger Sonja

3. Aumann Thomas

4. Leibig Martin

5. Peer Franziska

6. Reichhuber Stefan

7. Bichler Markus

L Müller Reinhold

9. Plötz Ursula

10. Spillner Alex

'11. Plötz Hermann

12. Huber Horst

13. Harrer Markus

14. Lützenkirchen Reiner

15. Thurau Detlev

'16. Salvisberg Mario

17. WaldingerViktoria

18. König Robert

19. WintermaYr Peter

20. Gerlach Oliver

21. Kräck RaPhael

22. Pohl Frank

23. KreuzingerMatthias

24. Lukas Albert

25. Tschanz Heinz

26. Keller Günther

27. Endres StePhan

Ergebnis Mannschaft

588 München 'l

Verein

tvturicnen {O)

Angerberg (A)

München (D)

l

L

i

l

581

573

571

571

568

565

562

561

558

554

5s2

552

552

546

545

536

531

s30

528

527

525

524

521

519

5'14

500

Schützengilde Angerberg

München 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

Schützengilde Angerberg

München 1

Schützengilde Angerberg

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

München 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

ASG Zirndorf

Sportsch. Köln-Stammheim

Sportsch. Köln-Stammheim

BKAMV Ber. Armbr. Match. S. V.

München 2

BKAMV Ber. Armbr. Match. S. V.

Team SG MittelbaYern

ASG Zirndorf

Team SG MittelbaYern

ASG Zirndorf

München 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

BKAMV Ber. Armbr. Match. S. V

Team SG MittelbaYern

Sportsch. Köln-Stammheim

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn €.V.

Angerberg (A)

München (D)

Angerberg (A)

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

zSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

München (D)

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

zSG Bavaria Unsernherrn €.V.

Armbrustschützengilde Zirndorf

SSCH Köln-Stammheim

SSCH Köln-Stammheim

Bern (CH)

München (D)

Bern (CH)

SG Mittelbayern

Armbrustschützengilde Zirndorf

SG Mittelbayern

Armbrustschützengilde Zirndorf

München (D)

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

Bern (CH)

SG Mittelbayarn

SSCH Köln-Stammheim

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben

phlut
Hervorheben


